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Barry Knight           M4044         1/45        6:48       10:30       29:05        1:38        8:41                   56:39
Joseph Welsh           M1519          1/8        5:59       11:09       29:13        1:01       10:31                   57:52
John Baker             M4044         2/45        6:43       11:19       31:24        1:28        9:24                 1:00:17
Richard Kenmuir        M4044         3/45        6:17       11:17       33:39                                         1:02:08
Tiago Barreira         M2529         1/29        5:33       12:18       33:18        1:21       10:29                 1:02:56
Tommy Nettleton        M4549         1/28        6:58       11:30       33:15                                         1:03:35
Sean Torr              M3539         1/45        7:00       12:06       34:01        1:25       10:21                 1:04:51
David Karkau           M3034         1/42        7:12       12:33       32:38        2:04       10:30                 1:04:55
Kevin Boucher          M3034         2/42        8:13       11:07       34:43        2:41        8:56                 1:05:39
John Loucks            M1519          2/8        7:13       13:03       32:41        1:43       11:02                 1:05:41
Brad Loucks            M4549         2/28        7:02       12:22       34:00        1:02       11:47                 1:06:12
Nathen Thomas          M1519          3/8        6:03       12:48       36:17        2:23        9:28                 1:06:56
Brian Waller           M3539         2/45        7:25       12:42       35:31        1:40       10:12                 1:07:28
Jason Haggard          M3539         3/45        7:11       14:07       33:30        1:39       11:52                 1:08:16
Frank Thomas           M4549         3/28        7:39       13:05       35:04        2:07       10:25                 1:08:18
Chad Nikazy            M3539         4/45        6:53       12:48       36:04        1:50       10:48                 1:08:21
Andrew Willingham      M4044         4/45        9:01                                1:36       10:46                 1:08:44
Will Fuqua             M3539         5/45        6:45       13:54       34:57        1:25       11:58                 1:08:57
Kathleen Johnston      F5054          1/6        7:17       12:34       37:07        1:47       10:35                 1:09:18
Mathew Zenner          M3034         3/42        9:25       11:59       35:14        1:51       10:59                 1:09:26
Ryan Coon              M2529         2/29        9:15       12:45       35:24        1:51       10:17                 1:09:29
Cole Fugate            M2024          1/7        7:32       12:44       36:09        1:44       11:27                 1:09:34
Eric Denley            M3539         6/45        4:03       14:31       37:25        2:10       11:30                 1:09:37
David Brown            M4044         5/45        8:58       13:16       34:43        1:50       11:06                 1:09:52
Matt Badstibner        M3034         4/42        9:44       13:07       34:42        1:48       10:37                 1:09:55
Grant Barron           M4549         4/28        9:38       12:40       35:12        1:49       10:48                 1:10:05
David Price            M4549         5/28        9:43       13:16       35:07        1:53       10:17                 1:10:15
Jeff Yeager            C40UP         1/10        8:51       13:55       33:10        2:13       12:13                 1:10:19
Joe Belleau            M3539         7/45        9:15       12:24       36:47        1:56       10:26                 1:10:46
Richard Babbit         M2529         3/29        6:43       13:38                               10:54                 1:10:50
Jay Ballard            M4044         6/45        9:49       12:54       34:43        2:09       11:23                 1:10:56
Scott Greene           M2529         4/29        7:56       13:24       36:02        2:12       11:28                 1:11:01
Katie Byrd             F2529         1/11       10:09       12:48       35:04        2:04       11:18                 1:11:22
Mark McInteer          M5559          1/7        7:34       14:36       34:38        1:58       12:44                 1:11:28
Andrew Holbrook        M3034         5/42       10:18       12:47       36:08        2:08       10:36                 1:11:55
Mike Jones             M4044         7/45        6:58       13:28       37:54        1:51       11:46                 1:11:56
Jeffrey Palmer         M3034         6/42       10:11       13:22       35:48        2:01       10:38                 1:11:58
Catherine Dewberry     F2529         2/11        9:58                                1:48       11:40                 1:11:58
Mike Malkiewicz        M2529         5/29        8:22       14:00       36:10        2:26       11:03                 1:11:59
Daron Boys             M4044         8/45        8:51                                1:45       11:12                 1:12:03
Sam Boyd               M5559          2/7        8:44       13:47       37:29        2:00       10:20                 1:12:19
Matthew McInteer       M3034         7/42       10:03       14:24       34:42        2:29       11:23                 1:12:59
William King           M4549         6/28        8:31       14:11       36:57        1:56       11:26                 1:13:01
Eric Hardesty          M3034         8/42       10:11       13:06       35:50        1:57       12:03                 1:13:04
Chris Hamblen          M4044         9/45        9:23       13:58       37:01        2:23       10:27                 1:13:09
Abdios Lopez           M2024          2/7        8:58       14:13       36:45        2:21       11:01                 1:13:17
Jonathan Proctor       M2024          3/7        8:09       14:53       36:22        2:07       11:51                 1:13:20
John Wilson            M3539         8/45       11:34       13:16       36:17        1:46       10:31                 1:13:21
Brian Stewart          M3034         9/42       10:46       13:44       35:47        1:57       11:20                 1:13:32
Jerry Brickett         M4549         7/28        9:14       13:50       37:02        2:16       11:27                 1:13:46
Taylor Best            M1519          4/8        5:50       14:15       40:13        1:40       12:03                 1:14:00
Garth Langan           M3539         9/45        7:55       14:32       38:19        2:14       11:04                 1:14:02
Chris Hendon           M3539        10/45        8:28       13:52       38:06        1:58       11:43                 1:14:06
Christopher Sircy      M3539        11/45        7:21       15:12       37:52        1:45       12:01                 1:14:09
Dory Ainsworth         F3034         1/25        8:05       14:37       37:54        1:50       11:48                 1:14:12
Brad McNeely           M4044        10/45        9:24       14:58       35:51        2:09       11:57                 1:14:17
Ellen Crosby           F2024          1/8        7:23       14:08       40:23        1:42       10:57                 1:14:30
Brennan McGinn         M1519          5/8       11:02       15:08       35:38        1:40       11:14                 1:14:40
Pat McCauslin          M5054         1/15        6:07       15:12       38:18        2:20       12:51                 1:14:46
Ken Dorris             M2529         6/29        9:04       14:33       36:34        1:51       12:55                 1:14:55
Brad Wilkinson         C0139         1/14        8:41       16:18       34:46        2:07       13:06                 1:14:55
Zachary Novitske       M2529         7/29        9:50       13:10       39:02        1:46       11:15                 1:15:01
Daniel Shea            M3539        12/45        9:45       14:35       36:21        2:17       12:05                 1:15:01
William Hampton        M3539        13/45        9:59       13:58       37:28        2:03       11:42                 1:15:08
Stan Smith             M4549         8/28       11:09       13:20       38:46        1:41       10:15                 1:15:09
Mike Klein             M4549         9/28        8:27       14:44       37:46        2:08       12:07                 1:15:11
Kevin Herrington       M3034        10/42        8:45       15:59       35:13        1:57       13:25                 1:15:17
Jason Huff             M3539        14/45       11:46       14:44       35:30                                         1:15:18
Billy Ham              M4549        10/28        9:12       15:48       36:37        1:57       11:56                 1:15:28
Tom Miller             M4044        11/45        9:10       15:22       36:18        2:55       11:53                 1:15:38
Kay Goodrum            F4044         1/20        9:05       14:07       39:10        2:08       11:14                 1:15:41
Daniel Tardy           C0139         2/14        9:08       13:27       39:21        1:39       12:08                 1:15:42
Barry Baird            M3539        15/45       10:16       14:53       35:32        2:09       13:07                 1:15:56
Scott Zolendziewski    M2529         8/29        9:35       15:32       37:05        2:28       11:30                 1:16:09
Lisa Kelley            F5054          2/6       12:51       13:54       36:21        2:20       10:55                 1:16:19
Bill Archie            M4549        11/28        7:39       15:49       36:32        1:32       14:50                 1:16:20
Brad Awalt             M4044        12/45        9:14       14:04       39:08        2:09       11:58                 1:16:31
Jodie Gleason          F4044         2/20       10:29       13:13       40:10        2:00       10:45                 1:16:35
Alex Mincey            M2529         9/29        9:38       13:48       40:48        2:19       10:08                 1:16:39
Jonathan Minton        M2529        10/29       14:15       13:55       35:58        1:47       10:47                 1:16:42
Christopher Gray       M3034        11/42       10:16       13:12       38:43        2:12       12:29                 1:16:50
Gregory Gray           M4044        13/45       10:34       14:11       38:10        2:04       12:01                 1:16:58
Jim Day                M4044        14/45        9:58       14:28       38:49        2:14       11:54                 1:17:20
Betsy Cunagin          F4044         3/20        9:23       14:59       39:10        3:01       10:50                 1:17:22
Michael Jones          M3539        16/45       11:05       14:50       37:44        1:41       12:13                 1:17:31
Mark Klimaszewski      M3034        12/42       12:04       14:13       38:00                                         1:17:32
Brian Smalley          C40UP         2/10       10:14       13:46       39:40        2:51       11:07                 1:17:36
Norman Feaster         M6569          1/5        9:39       15:23       37:22        2:34       12:44                 1:17:40
Scottie Pate           F3034         2/25        7:38       15:18       40:44        2:28       11:34                 1:17:41
Elizabeth Schall       F2024          2/8       10:36       14:02       40:43        2:03       10:26                 1:17:47
Skip Alcorn            M4044        15/45        9:50       14:47       39:28        2:10       11:38                 1:17:50
Steven Livingston      M3539        17/45        9:39       16:15       36:17        2:23       13:23                 1:17:54
Nancy Throckmorton     F4549         1/10        9:24       14:46       40:18        2:31       11:06                 1:18:04
Jon Ewing              M3539        18/45        9:28       15:09       38:34        2:10       12:46                 1:18:05
Shaun Hollinsworth     M3539        19/45       10:00       14:26       39:49        2:17       11:36                 1:18:06
Kevin Clouse           M3539        20/45       11:01       14:56       37:24        2:04       12:49                 1:18:12
Michael Acker          M2529        11/29       10:56       13:19       39:58        2:20       11:41                 1:18:13
Kevin Dowdy            M3539        21/45       12:11       15:49       35:47        2:11       12:18                 1:18:14
Howard Newsom          M5054         2/15        9:55       15:07       37:52        2:12       13:13                 1:18:17
Teresa Marchetti       F4549         2/10       10:26       15:33       38:37        2:07       11:44                 1:18:24
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Jeffrey Rooks          M3034        13/42       10:28       14:34       40:09        1:39       11:43                 1:18:31
Brian Gleason          M4044        16/45        9:28       15:05       38:48        2:15       13:15                 1:18:48
Allen Jette            M4044        17/45       10:20       14:31       38:23        2:34       13:13                 1:18:59
Susan Meredith Howell  F2529         3/11        9:31       15:03                               12:58                 1:19:04
Hiland Langhans        F3034         3/25        9:50       15:39       39:18        2:15       12:06                 1:19:05
Mary Rebekah Trucks    F3034         4/25        9:15       15:41       38:45        1:46       13:41                 1:19:06
Thomas Dolan           M5054         3/15       12:22       13:27       40:17        2:06       10:57                 1:19:07
Paula Sanematsu        F2529         4/11        8:35       15:26       41:01        1:43       12:25                 1:19:08
Shannon Hicks          M3539        22/45       10:58       15:06       39:26        2:20       11:23                 1:19:12
James Holland          M5054         4/15       10:19       15:02       38:59        2:24       12:29                 1:19:12
Lisa Evans             F5054          3/6       11:05       14:27       38:46        2:20       12:35                 1:19:12
Daniel Byers           M0114          1/1        8:46       14:08       43:53        1:48       10:45                 1:19:17
Robert Mitchell        M4044        18/45       12:53       14:13       37:09        1:58       13:05                 1:19:17
Kevin Myers            M3539        23/45        6:53       16:01       42:06        2:13       12:06                 1:19:18
Patricia Pilkerton     F2024          3/8       10:57       15:15       39:24        2:15       11:47                 1:19:37
Russell Gentry         M3034        14/42       12:05       14:08       39:44        1:55       11:48                 1:19:39
Michael West           M4549        12/28       11:54       15:12       38:39        2:24       11:40                 1:19:46
Derek Jennings         M3034        15/42       11:15       16:18       40:04        1:49       10:28                 1:19:52
Greg Shepherd          M5054         5/15       14:22       14:32       38:34                                         1:19:57
Jared Ebert            C0139         3/14        9:23       16:49       39:28        2:09       12:11                 1:19:58
Terry Myers            M4549        13/28        9:57       15:16       39:50        2:06       12:54                 1:20:02
Kevin Martin           M3034        16/42        9:43       15:47       37:39        2:22       14:37                 1:20:06
Vickie Spickard        F5054          4/6        9:50       14:04       41:53        2:19       12:07                 1:20:11
Barry Bresnahan        M4549        14/28        8:15       15:51       40:36        2:15       13:25                 1:20:19
Lauren Koban           F2529         5/11        9:52       14:29       42:23        2:18       11:22                 1:20:21
Frank Carpenter        C0139         4/14       10:16       17:07       35:45        3:06       14:11                 1:20:23
Chad Callis            C0139         5/14       10:46       15:30       39:40        2:06       12:31                 1:20:31
Scotty Allen           M4044        19/45        9:51       15:01       39:40        2:16       13:47                 1:20:34
Dana Janssen           M4044        20/45       12:50       14:59       37:46        2:08       12:55                 1:20:35
Tim Lance              M2529        12/29       10:13       16:06       39:18        2:05       13:00                 1:20:40
Tim Enevoldsen         M4549        15/28       11:59       15:32       39:32                                         1:20:40
Mike Donovan           C0139         6/14        9:19       16:18       40:09        2:05       12:52                 1:20:41
Chas Taplin            M5054         6/15       11:20       14:39       40:21        2:11       12:14                 1:20:42
Chris Young            C0139         7/14        8:52       18:00       37:53        1:58       14:01                 1:20:42
Labronn Anderson       M2529        13/29        8:50       15:00       43:13        2:26       11:19                 1:20:46
Keith Garman           C40UP         3/10       11:49       16:26       38:04        2:22       12:08                 1:20:46
Greg Stegall           M4044        21/45       11:26       14:38       40:08        2:38       12:02                 1:20:51
Frank Coll             M5054         7/15        9:30       15:43       39:53        2:33       13:17                 1:20:54
Elizabeth Holbrook     F2529         6/11       12:05       14:30       40:40        2:01       11:51                 1:21:04
Matthew Craig          M2529        14/29        9:34       15:41       40:47        2:38       12:29                 1:21:07
Dan Hammond            M4549        16/28        9:15       16:25       38:38        3:03       13:56                 1:21:15
Rick Lafayette         C0139         8/14        9:57       17:21       37:50        2:40       13:30                 1:21:16
Scot Tyler             M4044        22/45        8:48       16:14       41:08        2:24       12:55                 1:21:27
Cody Curtsinger        M2024          4/7       11:27       15:05       39:40        2:04       13:32                 1:21:46
Jennifer Hartley       F3539         1/16       10:25       15:47       40:47        1:47       13:03                 1:21:47
William Scott          M4549        17/28       12:33       14:50       40:19        2:19       11:57                 1:21:55
Charlene Alcorn        F4549         3/10       10:35       16:49       37:49        2:19       14:27                 1:21:57
Lindsay Chance         F4044         4/20        9:13       16:12       41:40        2:11       12:52                 1:22:07
Sarah Armstrong        F3034         5/25        7:14       17:36       40:39        2:04       14:39                 1:22:11
Mike Riley             M4549        18/28       10:40       16:06       38:48        2:54       13:53                 1:22:19
Brian Silkwood         M3034        17/42        7:24       16:04       42:10        1:49       15:00                 1:22:24
Jaime Drown            F2529         7/11        9:37       16:30       41:28        2:09       12:47                 1:22:28
David Edmonds          M3034        18/42       11:15       15:32       41:32        2:13       12:03                 1:22:33
Andrew Stevens         M2024          5/7       10:11       13:04       47:09        1:46       10:27                 1:22:35
Robert Mullins         M3539        24/45        9:41       15:59       39:50        2:29       14:38                 1:22:35
Jordan Loucks          M1519          6/8        8:52       19:29       35:05        2:36       16:39                 1:22:39
Foster Johnstone       M1519          7/8        7:09       12:40       50:08        1:45       11:05                 1:22:44
Cynthia Kern           F4549         4/10        9:36       14:51       43:18                                         1:22:46
Clark Archer           M3539        25/45       10:57       17:14       38:30        2:31       13:42                 1:22:52
Bill Finegan           M5054         8/15       10:47       16:03       39:12        2:09       14:46                 1:22:55
Heather McInteer       F3034         6/25       11:18       15:27       42:18        2:15       11:42                 1:22:58
Chase Ledbetter        C40UP         4/10        8:58       16:59       40:27        1:59       14:41                 1:23:02
Rebecca Taylor         F4044         5/20        8:56       16:42       42:25        2:56       12:09                 1:23:07
Becky Sharpe           F4044         6/20       10:12       17:18       39:47        2:04       13:51                 1:23:11
Tony Pennington        M4044        23/45       15:05       16:23       37:25        2:19       12:14                 1:23:24
Robert Fehl            M5054         9/15       12:29       16:38       38:48        1:51       13:50                 1:23:35
Keith Balch            M2529        15/29       10:29       16:53       40:06        2:30       13:41                 1:23:37
Tom Borrelli           M4044        24/45        8:41       16:31       41:34        2:29       14:24        2:00     1:23:38
Erin Hiveley           F2024          4/8       10:18       15:11       43:25        3:09       11:38                 1:23:40
Chris Peart            C0139         9/14       10:35       16:11       39:56        2:30       14:37                 1:23:47
Janet Slayden          F5559          1/4        9:20       16:36       41:45        2:13       13:58                 1:23:50
Stephen Tayor          M3539        26/45        6:39       10:50       41:58       11:11       13:19                 1:23:56
Chad Koller            M2529        16/29       10:48       16:24       41:36        2:46       12:26                 1:23:59
Patrick Allen          M2024          6/7        9:32       16:08       43:31        1:56       12:57                 1:24:02
Christian Cahill       M3539        27/45        9:29       16:37       41:48        2:32       13:46                 1:24:11
Tomas De Paulis        M6569          2/5       12:51       16:40       37:27        3:24       13:59                 1:24:19
Brian Dyer             M3539        28/45       10:30       16:34       40:08        2:13       15:04                 1:24:27
Daniel Cox             M4549        19/28       10:10       16:17       40:50        2:34       14:42                 1:24:31
Mark Johnstone         M4044        25/45       10:20       15:48       43:57        2:17       12:12                 1:24:32
Kinji Tanaka           M6569          3/5       13:14       15:05       41:01        2:56       12:20                 1:24:33
Anthony Braswell       M2529        17/29       11:21       16:13       41:07        2:03       14:01                 1:24:44
Doug Talbert           M4044        26/45        9:57       17:36       40:46        2:13       14:17                 1:24:48
James Johnson          M2529        18/29        9:31       18:19       41:16        1:01       14:46                 1:24:50
Fran McConnell         F3539         2/16       10:30       16:46       41:24        2:29       13:47                 1:24:55
Cherie Pilliod         F3539         3/16       10:10       15:00       44:57        2:23       12:28                 1:24:56
Joshua Farmer          M2529        19/29        9:49       16:47       43:35        2:46       12:05                 1:25:00
Marcus Hooper          M3034        19/42       11:08       15:06       43:27        2:00       13:34        2:00     1:25:13
David Howard           M5559          3/7       10:25       16:39       40:36        2:32       15:02                 1:25:13
David Kyle             M3539        30/45       12:45       15:31       41:54        2:10       13:01                 1:25:18
Mias Pretorius         M3539        29/45       10:04       15:35       41:28        2:03       16:10                 1:25:18
Ben Lackey             M4044        27/45        9:20       18:23       38:44                                         1:25:29
Greg Hines             M3539        31/45        9:17       17:40       40:10        3:03       15:22                 1:25:30
Tony Ross              M5054        10/15       13:19       15:55       41:33        2:23       12:23                 1:25:31
Chris Gonzales         M3034        20/42       12:27       14:15       44:19        2:06       12:29                 1:25:34
Gary Anderson          M6569          4/5       14:17       15:31       40:38        2:16       12:54                 1:25:35
Marc Hill              M2529        20/29        8:05       17:20       45:45        1:34       12:58                 1:25:39
Paul Matrisian         M6064          1/7       12:02       15:04       43:06        2:49       12:42                 1:25:41
Robert Johnson         M6064          2/7       11:05       16:11       43:04        2:40       12:48                 1:25:46
Joey Njezic            M2529        21/29       12:51       14:22       45:01        1:56       11:42                 1:25:50
Janet Byers            F4044         7/20       11:30       16:56       41:11        2:21       14:08                 1:26:04
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Craig Zimberg          M4044        28/45       11:41       15:10       42:23        2:23       14:28                 1:26:04
Mike Phillips          C40UP         5/10        7:07       19:57       42:33        2:21       14:10                 1:26:05
Melissa McGee          A0199          1/5       10:34       17:29       41:18        2:29       14:20                 1:26:08
Rachael Jayne          F3034         7/25        9:07       16:00       44:35        2:02       14:30                 1:26:13
Preston Caldwell       M3539        32/45       11:15       17:34       41:12        2:25       13:53                 1:26:18
Allison Johnson        F3539         4/16        9:17       17:22       43:46        2:30       13:36                 1:26:28
Phillip Dahl           M5054        11/15        9:33       20:02       38:00        2:16       16:42                 1:26:30
Jeff Haithcoat         M3539        33/45       13:07       17:59       38:58        3:05       13:24                 1:26:31
Bill Findeisen         M3539        34/45       12:22       16:21       42:36        3:15       12:03                 1:26:35
Sonny McKellar         M3539        35/45       11:31       16:55       42:28        2:07       13:37                 1:26:37
Mary Taylor Gallagher  F3034         8/25        9:05       18:29       43:41        2:11       13:16                 1:26:40
Jeff Rochford          C0139        10/14       11:58       18:21       40:15        2:27       13:52                 1:26:51
David Badstibner       M2529        22/29       12:50       16:41       42:03        2:22       12:58                 1:26:52
Lori King              F4044         8/20       10:28       18:16       42:03        2:15       13:52                 1:26:52
Rachel Smith           F3539         5/16       11:04       16:12       43:17        2:00       14:27                 1:26:58
Dan Meador             M3034        21/42       10:41       19:07       39:39        2:31       15:02                 1:26:58
Kenny Johnson          M4549        20/28       10:38       15:59       44:52        2:59       12:31                 1:26:59
Kimberly Manning       F3034         9/25       15:24       16:20       40:41        2:27       12:09                 1:27:00
Laura Volkerding       F4549         5/10       10:32       17:53       41:36                                         1:27:06
Susan Taplin           F4549         6/10       11:19       17:34       41:40        2:37       13:59                 1:27:08
Lane Summers Moorman   F3539         6/16       11:13       16:19       43:39        3:04       12:59                 1:27:11
Michael Knake          M5559          4/7        7:03       17:11       43:43                                         1:27:19
Eric Werenskjold       M4549        21/28       11:50       17:53       39:52        2:23       15:31                 1:27:27
Evan Spicer            M4549        22/28        9:15       18:17       42:26        2:41       14:51                 1:27:28
Carla Frederick        F3034        10/25        9:42       17:36       43:32        2:13       14:28                 1:27:29
John Otto              M6569          5/5       11:33       18:33       41:27        2:50       13:09                 1:27:30
Trevor Torr            M6064          3/7       11:05       18:24       40:59        2:50       14:36                 1:27:53
Stacey Hyde            F4044         9/20       12:18       17:49       41:43        2:27       13:48                 1:28:02
Marty Cook             M3539        36/45       10:31       17:19       42:11        2:33       15:34                 1:28:06
Ivan Everitt           M4044        29/45       12:50       16:59       41:38        2:34       14:11                 1:28:09
Robert Cuthbertson     M2529        23/29        9:01       16:07       47:54        1:55       13:16                 1:28:10
Michele Coomer         F3539         7/16       12:12       16:30       43:33        2:36       13:23                 1:28:12
Cathleen Burrell       F3034        11/25       10:53       16:29       43:54        2:41       14:28                 1:28:22
Stephen Cook           M4044        30/45       12:00       15:30       45:53        2:16       12:47                 1:28:23
Robert McCorkle        M4044        31/45       11:16       16:36       42:59        2:23       15:16                 1:28:29
Ashley Evans           F2024          5/8        9:58       13:00       52:59        2:09       10:27                 1:28:31
Elise Powers           F2024          6/8        9:16       16:08       46:59        1:51       14:19                 1:28:32
Steve Gillis           M5054        12/15        9:23       16:04       45:12        2:20       15:37                 1:28:35
Bryce Aberg            M1519          8/8        7:21       19:38       42:48        1:52       16:57                 1:28:35
Jamie Abbott           F3539         8/16       12:02       16:32       44:15        2:07       13:56                 1:28:50
Eric Thornton          M3539        37/45       12:30       17:22       44:01        2:34       12:32                 1:28:57
Dan Koban              M2529        24/29       17:28       15:30       43:33        2:08       10:26                 1:29:03
Tracy Mullendore       F4044        10/20       10:54       17:43       43:15        2:22       15:12                 1:29:24
Kim Masten             F4044        11/20        9:51       18:14       43:42        2:50       14:53                 1:29:29
Lindsey Tonkin         F3034        12/25        9:36       17:04       45:42        2:12       15:04                 1:29:36
Grace Moodt            F5054          5/6        9:53       17:53       40:55        2:56       18:19                 1:29:54
Kathy Mead             F3034        13/25       13:37       16:19       45:18        2:28       12:17                 1:29:57
Nichola Cotto          F3539         9/16       11:25       16:07       42:19        2:38       17:31                 1:29:58
Rick Sullivan          C40UP         6/10        9:46       20:09       42:37        2:09       15:31                 1:30:10
Ben Baker              M4549        23/28       14:57       19:18       40:19        2:31       13:26                 1:30:29
Andrea Dyer            F3034        14/25       10:24       16:31       47:38        1:52       14:15                 1:30:38
Janna Dahl             F4549         7/10       11:37       16:11       46:24        2:24       14:05                 1:30:39
Shari Payne            F4044        12/20       15:13       16:33       43:41        2:24       12:55                 1:30:45
Thomas Piantek         M4044        32/45        9:00       17:47       45:22        2:12       16:46                 1:31:04
Elizabeth Sisler       F3539        10/16       11:58       17:24       43:39        2:11       16:01                 1:31:10
James Krenis           M4044        33/45       12:09       17:43       44:34        3:23       13:31                 1:31:17
Thomas Audy            M3539        38/45        9:59       17:04       46:00        2:29       16:25                 1:31:56
Michelle Langan        F3539        11/16       12:21       17:33       46:20        2:11       13:33                 1:31:57
Justin Hudson          M3034        22/42       11:17       18:19       43:58        2:35       15:51                 1:31:58
John Piovarcy          C0139        11/14       10:43       19:51       39:35        3:33       18:28                 1:32:08
Sam Felker             M5054        13/15       11:17       17:56       46:12                                         1:32:17
Tim Drown              M2529        25/29       11:56       17:54       44:41        3:08       14:40                 1:32:18
Nicole McCarthy        F3034        15/25       11:46       16:36       48:02        2:14       13:46                 1:32:22
Aubrey Hunt            F2529         8/11       10:15       18:27       45:36        2:03       16:04                 1:32:22
Judy Aberg             F5054          6/6       13:55       17:12       43:05                                         1:32:26
Paul Huffman           M4044        34/45       16:09       17:30       41:24        2:42       14:55                 1:32:39
John Rowland           M5054        14/15       10:35       18:32       47:16        2:53       13:39                 1:32:53
Scott Easter           M4044        35/45        9:48       18:12       48:02        2:05       14:57                 1:33:01
Tracie Henderson       F3539        12/16       11:50       16:36       48:15        2:27       13:58                 1:33:05
Greg Porter            M3539        39/45       11:31       19:11       42:39        2:58       16:52                 1:33:09
Steven Duensing        M5054        15/15       13:51       18:27       42:58        2:48       15:09                 1:33:10
Veronica Horner        F2529         9/11       10:37       17:42       46:35        2:13       16:05                 1:33:10
Jerome Ferrari         M5559          5/7       12:00       17:48       46:23        2:29       14:35                 1:33:13
Erica Stone            F3034        16/25        9:56       19:00       45:34                                         1:33:13
Don Abbott             M6064          4/7       12:23       17:05       46:46        2:29       14:39                 1:33:21
Charlsey Smith         F1519          1/1       12:47       18:51       43:31        2:12       16:01                 1:33:21
Leah Fisher            A0199          2/5       11:02       19:08       43:39        2:45       17:00                 1:33:32
Mary Zweifel           F4044        13/20       11:34       18:36       46:12        3:01       14:16                 1:33:36
Linda Cantrell         F4044        14/20       12:15       18:01       45:54        2:33       14:56                 1:33:37
Mauricio Sanchez       M5559          6/7       15:06       17:30       44:32        3:00       13:53                 1:33:59
Maureen McGargill      A0199          3/5       10:26       20:00       45:31                                         1:34:13
Rusty Catlin           M3034        23/42       12:04       19:35       45:17        2:53       14:27                 1:34:14
Andy Basler            M3539        40/45       12:16       17:27       46:42        2:26       15:52                 1:34:40
Terry Maroney          F4044        15/20       11:58       17:51       46:39        2:40       16:03                 1:35:10
Jason Hayes            M3034        24/42       11:05       18:16       47:09        3:14       15:29                 1:35:11
Don Mabry              M4549        24/28        9:49       19:39       46:05        3:08       16:36                 1:35:15
Billy Crips            M4549        25/28        9:41       19:06       48:19        4:36       13:36                 1:35:16
Jim Schwan             M4044        36/45       11:27       18:32       47:24        3:55       14:06                 1:35:22
Amy Dubois             F4044        16/20       12:20       18:36       46:37        2:24       15:36                 1:35:31
Rob Johnson            M4044        37/45       15:13       18:11       44:01        2:11       16:27                 1:36:00
Chris McDonald         M2529        26/29       11:46       19:38       47:44        1:01       16:09                 1:36:15
Abigail Hale           F2529        10/11        8:38       20:03       49:07        1:01       17:35                 1:36:21
Jonathan Faught        M3034        25/42       10:47       16:59       50:35        2:38       15:43                 1:36:41
Jordan Parkins         F2024          7/8       11:16       17:30       50:33        2:09       15:24                 1:36:50
Thomas Mason           M3034        26/42        9:15       23:02       45:24        3:15       15:56                 1:36:50
Jessica Plunk          F3034        17/25       10:05       20:01       46:47        3:07       16:57                 1:36:56
Michael Davenport      C0139        12/14       11:32       21:37       43:37        3:11       17:05                 1:37:00
Kennette Pyles         F4549         8/10       11:49       17:57       50:19        1:01       16:03                 1:37:07
Michael Gonzales       M3034        27/42       10:00       20:05       44:23        3:47       18:57                 1:37:09
James Banker           M3034        28/42       11:12       20:28       46:38        2:20       16:43                 1:37:19
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NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM     T1+RUN1        BIKE          T2         RUN     PENALTY        TIME
---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
Andrew Geary           M3034        29/42        7:59       20:24       48:56        1:53       18:12                 1:37:23
Keith Dennen           C40UP         7/10        8:53       20:26       43:33        2:53       22:02                 1:37:44
Kenny Ray              M2529        27/29       11:49       19:23       48:24        2:21       16:11                 1:38:05
Bill Milligan          M5559          7/7       11:46       18:28       48:27        2:16       17:12                 1:38:07
Amanda Clouse          F2024          8/8       11:02       18:22       48:26        2:30       17:50                 1:38:07
Daniel Mancuso         M2529        28/29       10:55       18:27       50:43        2:23       15:43                 1:38:09
Jay Toney              M4044        38/45       11:29       17:47       46:10        2:54       20:14                 1:38:31
Austin Parsons         M3034        30/42        8:11       21:36       45:33        2:14       21:08                 1:38:40
Kara Kolstad           F4044        17/20       11:50       19:36       50:28        2:13       14:44                 1:38:48
Richard Kampa          C40UP         8/10       12:18       20:01       44:25        4:09       18:18                 1:39:10
Faith Klein            A0199          4/5       11:58       19:14       45:56        3:19       18:49                 1:39:13
Chasity Gamble         F3034        18/25       10:52       19:28       50:14        3:19       15:23                 1:39:14
Mark Manning           M3034        31/42       13:09       19:27       47:30        3:04       16:14                 1:39:22
Lee Bailey             M3539        41/45        9:42       19:50       46:21        2:29       21:05                 1:39:25
Jarrett Murphy         M2529        29/29       10:12       21:14       46:58        2:28       18:39                 1:39:29
Jon Freeman            M3034        32/42        9:30       21:00       51:03        2:11       16:13                 1:39:55
Bryan Ennis            M3034        33/42       10:51       19:57       49:03                                         1:40:00
Josh Blaisdell         M3034        34/42       10:06       18:55       52:29        2:31       16:23                 1:40:23
Nancy Berner           F4549         9/10       10:48       19:20       50:34        3:32       16:16                 1:40:28
Greg McLane            C0139        13/14       11:03       20:46       47:54        3:26       17:26                 1:40:33
Kevin Sims             M4549        26/28       12:51       20:43       47:09        2:28       17:28                 1:40:37
Terri Parsons          F5559          2/4       12:28       21:03       45:21        3:50       17:58                 1:40:38
Holly Spraker          F3034        19/25       12:12       20:06       49:56        3:05       15:35                 1:40:51
Rob Carpenter          M4044        39/45       12:55       18:52       51:40        2:39       15:19                 1:41:23
Kristoffer Tierce      M3034        35/42       12:52       19:21       49:15        3:03       17:20                 1:41:49
Bill Adkisson          C40UP         9/10        9:19       22:19       48:35        3:02       19:33                 1:42:46
Daniel Dotten          M3539        42/45       12:06       20:59       51:00        4:03       14:43                 1:42:50
Jami Dotten            F3539        13/16       12:13       20:53       51:12        3:55       14:44                 1:42:54
Alyssa Njezic          F3034        20/25       11:08       19:50       51:31        2:21       18:06                 1:42:54
Mike Bogle             M4549        27/28       10:35       22:53       48:35        3:45       17:09                 1:42:55
Aaron Fortner          M3539        43/45       13:17       22:25       47:47        3:02       17:08                 1:43:37
Daphne Carr            F4044        18/20       17:10       22:01       44:19        4:03       16:38                 1:44:10
Terry Walker           F3539        14/16       12:03       20:25       50:59        2:45       18:07                 1:44:16
Greg Goodman           M4044        40/45       14:41       21:22       50:36        2:57       16:35                 1:46:09
Beth Grigsby           F3034        21/25       10:20       23:20       55:19        2:55       14:22                 1:46:14
Joey Philpot           M4044        41/45       14:20       18:11       53:25        2:36       17:54                 1:46:24
Steve Deloach          M3539        44/45       18:36       22:48       47:13        2:56       15:16                 1:46:48
Tom Boston             C40UP        10/10       11:28                                5:15       19:30                 1:46:54
Lee Pepper             M4044        42/45       12:18       20:22       53:42        3:03       17:54                 1:47:17
Michael Kelley         M3034        36/42       14:17       19:56       54:07        3:04       16:21                 1:47:43
Mike Carroll           M4549        28/28       15:16       16:00     1:00:16        2:59       13:30                 1:47:58
Lynnette Davenport     F3539        15/16       11:38       22:08       53:39        3:03       17:51                 1:48:18
Kevin Mutz             M3539        45/45       12:46       25:18       46:15        3:02       21:21                 1:48:40
Leigh Underwood        F4044        19/20       13:19       20:46       53:57        3:02       18:04                 1:49:06
Matthew Baggett        M3034        37/42       16:17       21:28       51:00        2:40       17:46                 1:49:09
Crystal Myers          F3034        22/25       15:41       20:47       54:03        2:18       16:41                 1:49:28
Jennifer Irwin         F3034        23/25       11:14       20:54       56:26        3:23       18:01                 1:49:56
Luis Haro              M3034        38/42       10:09       20:18       57:03        2:20       20:14                 1:50:02
Esther Kim             F3034        24/25       11:04       18:51       59:50        3:00       17:21                 1:50:04
Luis Ortiz             M6064          5/7       15:53       20:50       51:50        2:36       19:17                 1:50:25
Robertson Tanner       M3034        39/42         0:3       42:16       45:33        3:19       20:39                 1:51:50
Bill Kimborlin         M4044        43/45       13:12       25:17       48:14        4:13       21:39                 1:52:33
Patrick Kuhlers        C0139        14/14       15:29       18:15       55:35        2:46       20:41                 1:52:44
Earl Kelle             M6064          6/7       17:05       22:49       55:08        3:45       15:18                 1:54:03
Lynn Rotter            F5559          3/4       15:09       24:59       53:10        2:47       19:31                 1:55:33
Chuck Smith            M3034        40/42       13:29                                2:37       18:08                 1:55:38
Julie Porter           F3034        25/25       10:21       23:32     1:00:07        2:21       20:55                 1:57:14
Craig Brown            M6064          7/7       13:44       25:49       50:10        3:42       24:00                 1:57:24
Doug Patterson         M4044        44/45       14:12       24:44       52:05        3:25       23:52                 1:58:15
Susan Woods            F5559          4/4       14:27       26:39       52:19        3:00       22:23                 1:58:46
Emily Foster           F2529        11/11       12:24       23:47     1:00:46        2:35       20:45                 2:00:15
Rick Potter            M4044        45/45       16:14       22:14     1:00:14        1:02       20:45                 2:00:27
Jason Smith            M3034        41/42       18:56       25:53       54:29        3:41       17:30                 2:00:28
Helen Justice          F3539        16/16       20:40       20:44     1:00:17        2:22       18:15                 2:02:17
Ben Adler              M2024          7/7       10:32       23:49     1:00:55        2:34       24:43                 2:02:32
Randall Foster         M3034        42/42        6:32       38:06     1:02:16        2:38       22:21                 2:11:51
Laura Roberts          F6569          1/1       15:40       28:25     1:15:16        1:01       25:41                 2:26:00
Denise White           A0199          5/5       20:39       27:21     1:07:30        4:45       28:49                 2:29:01
Dena Landry            F4549        10/10                                                                             8:38:55
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